Bauverwaltung Lyssach
Hubelsgasse 24
3421 Lyssach

Telefon 034 445 25 15

Mail

info@lyssach.ch

Internet www.lyssach.ch

Werkleitungen Gemeinde Lyssach

1.

1.1

1.2.

1.3.

1.4.

1.5.

1.6.

Werkleitungseigentimer

Abwasser (Kanalisation) 034 420 02 80
OSTAG Ingenieure AG
Bernstrasse 19, 3400 Burgdorf

Wasserversorgung 034 420 21 11
Emmental Trinkwasser
Bernstrasse 102, Postfach 1375, 3401 Burgdorf

Elektrizitat 031 763 31 31
Genossenschaft Elektra
Bernstrasse 40, 3303 Jegenstorf

Fernmeldenetz 0800 477 587
Swisscom (Schweiz) AG
Alte Tiefenaustrasse 6, 3050 Bern

Gemeinschaftsantenne (TV) 034 420 00 20
Localnet AG
Bernstrasse 102, 3401 Burgdorf

Gasversorgung 034 420 00 20
Localnet AG
Bernstrasse 102, 3401 Burgdorf

Einwohnergemeinde

LYSSACH

info@ostag-ing.ch

info@emmental-trinkwasser.ch

info@elektra.ch

lines.be@swisscom.com

info@Ilocalnet.ch

info@Ilocalnet.ch
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